



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

Matters adjourned due to paucity of time

.....
Mr. V.M. Chate, Mr. S.S. Dande, Mr. D.B. Bhange, Mr. R.D. Raut,
A.G.Ps./ A.P.Ps. for the State
.....

CORAM : Y.G. KHOBRADE, J.

DATE : 7th APRIL, 2026

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them

Matter No.	Next Date
941 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.26/2026 942 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.64/2026 943 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.68/2026 944 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.96/2026 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.82/2026	17/4/2026
946 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.373/2023 947 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.21/2024 948 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.54/2024	21/4/2026
950 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.160/2024 951 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.260/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLN.NO.2193/2025	23/4/2026
954 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.385/2024 955 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.115/2025 956 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.149/2025 957 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.164/2025 958 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.171/2025 959 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.244/2025 960 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.248/2025 961 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.260/2025 962 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.264/2025	24/4/2026

963 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.273/2025 964 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.303/2025 965 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.327/2025 966 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.333/2025 967 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.342/2025 968 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.368/2025 969 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.369/2025 970 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.370/2025 971 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.380/2025	
973 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.28/2026 974 MISC. CIVIL APPLN.NO.42/2026 975 WRIT PETITION NO.76/2018 WITH SECOND APPEAL NO.944/2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO.15101/2018 976 FIRST APPEAL NO.3961/2023 977 FIRST APPEAL NO.2968/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO.12099/2025 978 FIRST APPEAL NO.2969/2025 979 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.616/2025 980 FIRST APPEAL NO1607/2025	28/4/2026
981 FIRST APPEAL NO.1609/2025 982 FIRST APPEAL NO.3045/2016	29/4/2026

2. Office objections, if any, shall be removed on or before the next date.

3. Subject to compliance of the above, the earlier interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till the next date.

(Y.G. KHOBRADE, J.)

fmp/-